Jam4Dan13

January 17-19, 2020

A Benefit for
The Dan Falley Memorial
and Scholarship Fund

Jam4Dan13 - Friday, January 17, 2020

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

11:00a

Emalith

Lazy Wayne Band
Right Side Down
Ryan Manuel

9:30pm
10:30pm
11:30pm
12:15am

Chance Encounter
Craigzlist Killerz
Jarrod Guth

Khalil Blackwood

and the Getaway

m Kirk Kissick

11:10am Megan Weis and Grace Morgan

11:20a

m Grace Kensinger

11:30am Walter Evans
11:50am Top City Music Showcase
1:30pm Midnight Eagles

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm

Bad Astra
The Crooked Kicks
Blacktop Thunder

12:45am Cam Da Don

Jam4Dan13 - Saturday, January 18, 2020

J4D13 Youth Showcase

4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:30pm
11:30pm
12:30am

Never On Time
Imposterz

No Good Johnny
MAHAN

Mark and the Sharks
Evolution

Swift Kick

Miss Grace Dirty Church
Nathan Allen

Jam4Dan13 - Sunday, January 19, 2020

12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Greg Fox and Ryan Wills
Velvet Blues Revue
Connie Hawkins

and the BluesWreckers
Box Turtles
Undercover
Mantra Tonic

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
10:10pm

Da Coots

Santiago Brothers

ODDYSSeY

J4D13 Guitar Drawing

Ellie and the Keepers
(Jam4Dan Trustees Jam)

***Bands and Time Schedules Subject to Change***




