## Jam4Dan13

**January 17-19, 2020** 

A Benefit for The Dan Falley Memorial and Scholarship Fund



## Jam4Dan13 - Friday, January 17, 2020

6:00pm	Emalith	9:30pm	Chance Encounter
6:30pm	Lazy Wayne Band	10:30pm	Craigzlist Killerz
7:30pm	Right Side Down	11:30pm	Jarrod Guth
8:30pm	Ryan Manuel	12:15am	Khalil Blackwood
	and the Getaway	12:45am	Cam Da Don

## <u>Jam4Dan13 - Saturday, January 18, 2020</u>

J4D13 You	ith Showcase	4:30pm	Never On Time
11:00am	Kirk Kissick	5:30pm	Imposterz
11:10am	Megan Weis and Grace Morgan	6:30pm	No Good Johnny
11:20am	Grace Kensinger	7:30pm	MAHAN
11:30am	Walter Evans	8:30pm	Mark and the Sharks
11:50am	Top City Music Showcase	9:30pm	Evolution
1:30pm	Midnight Eagles	10:30pm	Swift Kick
2:00pm	Bad Astra	11:30pm	Miss Grace Dirty Church
2:30pm	The Crooked Kicks	12:30am	Nathan Allen
3:30pm	Blacktop Thunder		

## <u> Jam4Dan13 - Sunday, January 19, 2020</u>

12:30pm	Greg Fox and Ryan Wills	7:00pm	Da Coots
1:30pm	Velvet Blues Revue	8:00pm	Santiago Brothers
2:30pm	Connie Hawkins	9:00pm	ODDYSSeY
	and the BluesWreckers	10:00pm	J4D13 Guitar Drawing
4:00pm	Box Turtles	10:10pm	Ellie and the Keepers
5:00pm	Undercover		(Jam4Dan Trustees Jam)
6:00nm	Mantra Tonic		